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Avocado Toast
One cage free egg any style

The VIB Combo
Two cage free eggs any style with your choice of bacon,
pork sausage, or turkey sausage. Served with tater tots
and your choice of white or wheat toast

French Toast Combo
Served with your choice of bacon, pork sausage, or turkey
sausage. 

Breakfast Sandwich
A scrambled egg, cheddar cheese, and your choice of
meat. Served on an english muffin or croissant with a side
of tater tots.

Croissant
plain or chocolate

Muffin
blueberry or cinnamon coffee cake

Everything Bagel
Danish

cheese or apple
Scone

2 pieces of Meat
choice of bacon, pork sausage, or turkey sausage

1 egg any style
Yogurt Parfait
Side of Toast

white, wheat, or english muffin
Oatmeal
Breakfast Sandwich Only

CLASSIC COMBOS
$9.99

SIDES

BEVERAGES

$13.99

$11.99

$3.00

$4.00

$3.50

Hours of operations: 6:00 AM -12:00 PM DAILY

$4.00

$3.50

$7.00

LOCALLY SOURCED BAKED GOODS

Naked Juice
Simply OJ
Simply Lemonade
Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice
Press Cold Brew (canned)

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99
$3.50

$3.50
$4.50

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50


