



CLASSIC COMBOS

Avocado Toast One agge free agg any shile	\$9.99
 One cage free egg any style The VIB Combo Two cage free eggs any style with your choice of bacon, pork sausage, or turkey sausage. Served with tater tots and your choice of white or wheat toast 	\$13.99
 French Toast Combo Served with your choice of bacon, pork sausage, or turkey sausage. 	\$11.99
 Breakfast Sandwich A scrambled egg, cheddar cheese, and your choice of meat. Served on an english muffin or croissant with a side of tater tots. 	\$7.00
 LOCALLY SOURCED BAKED GOODS Croissant plain or chocolate 	\$3.00
 Muffin blueberry or cinnamon coffee cake 	\$4.00
 Everything Bagel Danish cheese or apple 	\$3.50 \$3.50
• Scone	\$4.00
 SIDES 2 pieces of Meat choice of bacon, pork sausage, or turkey sausage 	\$2.99
1 egg any styleYogurt Parfait	\$2.99 \$3.50
 Side of Toast white, wheat, or english muffin 	\$2.99
OatmealBreakfast Sandwich Only	\$3.50 \$4.50
 BEVERAGES Naked Juice Simply OJ Simply Lemonade Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice Press Cold Brew (canned) 	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50

